TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES - SCHEDULE B
FY 2023/24 SALARY SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE 07/01/2023- 06/30/2024

Grade

Ul

U5

U9

u10

ui12

ul4

U16

J1

TITLE

TEMP LIBRARY PAGE

TEMP RECREATION LEADER |
TEMP RECREATION AIDE

TEMP HOMEWORK LEADER
TEMP LIBRARY SENIOR PAGE
TEMP OPS MAINT WORKER

TEMP INTERN

LIBRARY INTERN

TEMP PARK RANGER

TEMP RECREATION LEADER Il
TEMP FILE CLERK

TEMP YOUTH LEADER

SEASONAL PARKS MAINTENANCE LEAD WORKER

SEASONAL PARKS WORKER

TEMP SR YOUTH LEADER
TEMP REC. COUNSELOR

TEMP TECHNOLOGY SPEC

JUDGE

RATE

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

EXHIBIT E

REGULAR

WAGE

15.57

15.72

17.18

18.08

18.87

20.29

23.26

130.00



