TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES - SCHEDULE B FY 2023/24 SALARY SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE 07/01/2023- 06/30/2024

Grade	TITLE	RATE	REGULAR WAGE
U1	TEMP LIBRARY PAGE	Hourly	15.57
U5	TEMP RECREATION LEADER I TEMP RECREATION AIDE	Hourly	15.72
U9	TEMP HOMEWORK LEADER TEMP LIBRARY SENIOR PAGE TEMP OPS MAINT WORKER	Hourly	17.18
U10	TEMP INTERN LIBRARY INTERN TEMP PARK RANGER TEMP RECREATION LEADER II TEMP FILE CLERK	Hourly	18.08
U12	TEMP YOUTH LEADER SEASONAL PARKS MAINTENANCE LEAD WORKER SEASONAL PARKS WORKER	Hourly	18.87
U14	TEMP SR YOUTH LEADER TEMP REC. COUNSELOR	Hourly	20.29
U16	TEMP TECHNOLOGY SPEC	Hourly	23.26
J1	JUDGE	Hourly	130.00